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Time Field Time

8:00 AM

Home Vwc (Ancheta) 1 S1 (Lujan) 0 D2 (Varela) 4 V1 (Williams) 1 S1 (Nafissi) 7 D2 (Wilson) 4

Away V1 (Hart) 0 W1 (Duran) 4 V2 (Glickman) 0 E2 (Oakman) 2 W1 (Brown) 2 Q1 (White) 0

9:30 AM

Home Q1 (Mercurio) 1 D1 (Loun) 1 V1 (Ryan) 4 V2 (Makarem) 1 V1 (Feit) 5 Q1 (Wipf) 2

Away Dwc (Ortiz) 2 V1 (Lee) 0 A1 (Tavera) 1 E2 (Fox) 2 S2 (Sadikoff) 0 S1 (Mackie) 1

#######

Home V1 (Hart) 0 Vwc (Ancheta) 0 D2 (Varela) 2 V2 (Glickman) 3 S1 (Nafissi) 0 W1 (Brown) 3

Away S1 (Lujan) 2 W1 (Duran) 1 E2 (Oakman) 0 V1 (Williams) 4 D2 (Wilson) 3 Q1 (White) 2

1:00 PM

Home Q1 (Mercurio) 0 Dwc (Ortiz) 1 V1 (Ryan) 3 A1 (Tavera) 0 V1 (Feit) 1 S2 (Sadikoff) 0

Away V1 (Lee) 1 D1 (Loun) 2 E2 (Fox) 2 V2 (Makarem) 3 Q1 (Wipf) 2 S1 (Mackie) 1

Section 10 League Invitational Tournament

10S 10N 11S 11N

Last updated 2:26 PM 
2/15/2026

Kern County Soccer Park, Bakersfield ,CA
Elimination Sunday, February 15, 2026

Boys 10U Boys 10U Boys 12U

8 9

Boys 12UBoys 14U Boys 14U

8:00 AM

Semi-1 Semi-2 Semi-1 Semi-2 Semi-1 Semi-2

8:00 AM

Girls 14U Girls 14U Girls 10U Girls 10U Girls 12U Girls 12U

9:30 AM

Semi-1 Semi-2 Semi-1 Semi-2 Semi-1 Semi-2

9:30 AM

Boys 14U Boys 14U Boys 10U Boys 10U Boys 12U Boys 12U

11:30 AM

3rd-4th Place Championship Championship 3rd-4th Place Championship

Girls 14U Girls 14U Girls 10U Girls 10U

3rd-4th Place

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

3rd-4th Place Championship Championship 3rd-4th Place Championship 3rd-4th Place

Girls 12U Girls 12U

1:00 PM

Kicks 3-2

Kicks Kicks 6-5 Kicks 4-1
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